Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-465-5445     |    rdalighting.com 101 | 2022
DESCRIPTION:
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts (Max) 150W
Lumens (Max) 22,650Lm
Efficacy (Lm/W) 151
Voltage 120 - 277V

Canopy Light LED
DIMWHTBLED150A80GCL
ORDERING GUIDE:
WattageFixture
LED150A80
Voltage
B - 120-277V
Color Temp.
4K - 4000K
5K- 5000K*
Paint Finish
WHT - White
Driver
DIM - 0 -10V Dimming
Controls
BLANK
DMS - Dimming PIR
Motion Sensor
* Standard Configuration
25
20
15
10
54
3
2
1
0’
0’
10’
20’
10’ 20’10’20’
10’
20’
30’
30’
30’30’
GCL-LED150A80-B-5K-WHT-DIM (100WATT)
MOUNTED AT 12 FEET
Total Lumens = 13396 Mounting Height = 12 Ft Maximum Calculated Value = 33.49 Fc
25
20
15
10
543
2
1
25
20
15
10
5
4
3
2
1
0’
0’
10’
20’
10’ 20’10’20’
10’
20’
GCL-LED150A80-B-5K-WHT-DIM (120WATT)
MOUNTED AT 15 FEET
Total Lumens = 15868 Mounting Height = 15 Ft Maximum Calculated Value = 25.38 Fc
25